M a n u f a c t u r e r s  a n d  d i s t r i b u t o r s  o f  s e a l i n g  a n d  j o i n t i n g  m a t e r i a l s .
S e m i - M e t a l l i c  G a s k e t s
Novus Sealing and our distributors are fully committed to ensuring our customers throughout the world receive the highest level of quality and technical support
for our products and services. Our technical specialists can provide expertise on all issues associated with sealing performance.
Certificate No. 18566
BS EN ISO 14001:2004
Certificate No. 18566
BS EN ISO 9001:2000

ommended. In such cases, an alternative solu-
tion might be to select a gasket with a GT-zone.
How to Order
A correct purchase order should contain the
following information.
1. Type of the spiral wound gasket required
2. Standard of the gasket (flange standard)
3. Nominal size and pressure class
4. Material - inner ring
- Metal winding
- Filler
- Outer ring
Example
Novus SG-IR
Dimensions: ASME B16.20
2” 150lbs
SS316
SS316
Graphite
Carbon Steel
Layer
Material
Graphite
Graphite APX2
PTFE
Hi-Temp
Hi-Temp + APX2
Temperature
(OC)
Min        Max
-200       450
-200       500
-200       260
-200     1000
-200      800
Maximum
Operating
Pressure
(Bar)
400
400
100
5
100
Gas
Tightness
Good
Good
Good
Average
Good
Application
Aggressive Media
Aggressive Media
Aggressive Media
Gases
Gases
Spiral Wound Gaskets
11 12
Hi-Temp is MICA based material suitable for
high temperature applications, often used in